
ARCA  10 00 10 18 2011 / 12 / 25 10:20

Weather :

Track :

613 SC-0   FSF KRM F458 1'45.757 4 155.326
628 SC-0   18 1'52.720 5 6.963 6.963 145.731
638 SC-0   F458 1'54.274 5 8.517 1.554 143.749
1 CMP/SR  K2 1'58.291 5 12.534 4.017 138.868

205 ETCC500   2-11 2'00.637 5 14.880 2.346 136.167
6 CMP/SR   UNICORSE GTV 2'04.688 5 18.931 4.051 131.743
79 VWA-C-1   Adenau TTRS 2'04.856 5 19.099 0.168 131.566

600 SC-0   BMWZ4 GT3 2'05.054 3 19.297 0.198 131.358
69 VWA-CMP-1  2'05.631 5 19.874 0.577 130.754
48 S300  2'06.097 5 20.340 0.466 130.271
85 SR  TECNO145/2.0 2'06.237 4 20.480 0.140 130.127
50 SS200   TiR EXS 2'07.571 5 21.814 1.334 128.766
27 CMP/SR  K2 155 2'08.342 5 22.585 0.771 127.992

218 S300   2'09.110 5 23.353 0.768 127.231
106 MR300   ASSo 147 GTA 2'09.851 5 24.094 0.741 126.505
39 VWA-CMP-2  ISDCisweep 2'09.963 5 24.206 0.112 126.396
12 VWA-CMP-1  VW R 2'10.145 4 24.388 0.182 126.219

206 S300   2'11.008 5 25.251 0.863 125.388
96 MR300   GTV 2'12.041 4 26.284 1.033 124.407
22 MR200  ROMEPAPA155DXL 2'12.071 5 26.314 0.030 124.379
44 VWA-CMP-2   C18T with IE 2'12.623 5 26.866 0.552 123.861

217 S300    EVO 2'13.189 4 27.432 0.566 123.335
323 VWA-T-5   take-482 2'14.434 5 28.677 1.245 122.192
202 S200   GO!CANUCKS! 2'15.641 5 29.884 1.207 121.105
207 S200   RS 2'16.056 4 30.299 0.415 120.736
53 CMP/AR150-2  ASSO156 2'16.444 5 30.687 0.388 120.392

300 VWA-T-0   AUDI TT 2'18.026 4 32.269 1.582 119.012
54 MR300   s-oneGTV 2'18.984 4 33.227 0.958 118.192
64 AR150-3   h-racing145asso 2'19.499 4 33.742 0.515 117.756
46 S200  A.TRUCCO 695 2'19.889 4 34.132 0.390 117.427
72 AR150-3   moo 2'21.212 4 35.455 1.323 116.327
21 CMP/AR150-3   ATS 147 2'21.871 5 36.114 0.659 115.787
97 AR150-5   ARS 2'22.018 4 36.261 0.147 115.667

105 AR150-9   MIND159 2'22.363 4 36.606 0.345 115.387
8 CMP/AR150-4  SKR145 2'23.914 4 38.157 1.551 114.143
17 AR100   ALFA GT 2.0JTS 2'25.103 4 39.346 1.189 113.208
42 AR150-4   145@KMD Jr 2'25.992 4 40.235 0.889 112.518
57 AR150-3  ATS156 2'27.104 4 41.347 1.112 111.668
55 AR150-3  FLATOUT 156TS 2'28.717 4 42.960 1.613 110.457

101 AR100   fungarage156TS 2'28.884 4 43.127 0.167 110.333
23 AR150-3   ARS 2'40.240 3 54.483 11.356 102.514
74 AR150-2   DXL156- 1
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


